Maschler . Well #: 37
aer: Bauer Oil Inves{ Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE-SW-NW-SE S7 T17 R25E
OPR&: e d Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 § Ghunty: Miami
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUGHDN COe. Cell # 620-363-2683 FNL: 3375FT.
OPR #: 4339 ‘ Office # 913-795-2991 Pt: 2050°FT.
Surface: Cemented: | Hole Size: APIi#: 15-121-29670-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 sacks 8 %" Started: 11/04/13
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 11/08/13
442°FT. 50 sacks 55/8" SN: NONE Packer: TD: 450°FT. ]
27/8” 8rd
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
3 3 Top Soil 3 438 LIME
11 | 14 CLAY & GRAVEL 6 444 SHALE
6 20 SHALE TD | 450 LIME
12 | 32 LIME
7 39 SHALE
12 |51 SAND (DRY)
58 SHALE
59 BLACK SHALE
% |85 SHALE
5 90 LIME
7 97 SANDY SHALE
21 | 118 SHALE
10 | 128 LIME
15 | 143 SHALE
28 | 171 LIME
3 174 BLACK SHALE
4 178 SHALE
21 | 199 LIME
6 205 BLACK SHALE
2 207 LIME
6 213 SHALE
5 218 LIME
1 219 BLACK SHALE
5 224 SHALE
5 229 SANDY SHALE
136 | 365 SHALE
1 366 COAL
2 368 SHALE
3 371 SAND (DRY) (SHALEY)
21 | 392 SHALE SURFACE SET - 3:30 PM ON 11/04/2013
i 393 SHALE (LIMEY) CALLED 2:15 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
) 395 SHALE {OIL SAND STREAK) WELL TD 450°FT.
) 397 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) {FAIR BLEED) LONGSTRING 444FT. 2 7/8” 8RD PIPE
6 403 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) SET TIME ~ 3:00 PM ON 11/08/2013
25 | 4055 LIME CALLED 2:10 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
35 | 409 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) (SOME SHALE)
3 412 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAKS)
10 422 SHALE
4 426 LIME
4 430 SHALE
5 435 SHALE (LIMEY)




